
ARMY RESERVE SCHOLARSHIP

POINTS OF CONTACT

77TH RSC  (NY, NJ)
Ms. Carol Maze

Comm: (703) 806-5393

Fax: 703-806-7243

E-mail- carol.maze@usarc-emh2.army.mil
94TH RSC (MA, CT, RI, NH, ME, VT)
MAJ Bradley Harrington

Comm (978) 796-2330

Fax: 978-796-2211

E-mail-Bradley.Harrington@usarc-emh2.army.mil

96TH RSC (UT, CO, WY, MT, ND, SD)

LTC Anthony Daniell

Comm: (801) 565-4167

E-mail- anthony.daniell@usarc-emh2.army.mil
99TH RSC (DE, VA, PA, MD, DC)

Ms. Mary Kunco GS-11-1740, 

Comm (412) 604-8308

Fax: (412) 604-8310

E-mail-mary.kunco@usarc-emh2.army.mil
88TH RSC  (MN, WI, MI, IL, IN, OH)

CW3 Patricia Cummings

Comm (612) 713-3058

Fax: (612) 713-3365 or DSN 783-3365

E-mail-patricia.cummings@usarc-emh2.army.mil
70TH RSC  (WA, OR, ID)

Suzanne Barnes

Comm (206) 301-2134

Fax: (206) 301-2320

E-mail: suzanne.m.barnes@usarc-emh2.army.mil
63RD RSC  (CA, NV, AZ)

CPT Rodney A. Parker

Comm: (757) 788-2782

Fax:  (757) 788-2393

E-mail: parkerra@monroe.army.mil

81ST RSC  (KY, TN, NC, SC, MS, AL, GA, FL)

Ms. Demetra Malone

Comm (205) 795-1741

Fax: (205) 795-1973

Demetra.Malone@usarc-emh2.army.mil 

89TH RSC  (KS, NE, IA, MO)

Mr. Robert Drake GS-11-1740 

Comm (316) 681-1759, EXT-1391

Fax: 316-652-2340

E-mail-Bob.Drake@usarc-emh2.army.mil
90TH RSC  (AR, OK, NM, TX, LA)

Mr. Tom Grippo

Comm (501) 771-8794

Fax: (501) 812-1207

Tom.Grippo@usarc-emh2.army.mil
65TH RSC (Puerto Rico)

Ms. Nancy Ramos

Comm: (787) 707-4354

Fax: (787) 707-2363

Nancy.Ramos@usarc-emh2.army.mil
9TH RSC (HI and AK)

Marsha Wellein

Comm: (808) 438-1600 x3176

Fax:  (808) 438-4170    

Marsha.Wellein@9rsc.army.mil

